Updated: January 27, 2015

This contact list is for use by OB Medical Home Clinics or potential clinic sites only. Please do not distribute.

A request for contact information was sent to each HMO. Below are key contacts from the responding HMOs for OB Medical Home clinic sites or
potential sites regarding the OB Medical Home Initiative.

HMO Contact Name Contact Phone Number |Contact Email

MHS Health Wisconsin Nathalie Schuenemann, RN 414-773-4148 nschuenemann@centene.com
Anthem Blue Cross Blue Shield Teresa Ortiz 262-523-3681 teresa.ortiz@anthem.com
UnitedHealthcare Community Plan Dana Lauer 262-255-2716 dlauer@uhc.com

GHC of South Central Wisconsin Jill Jacklitz, MSSW 608-661-7296 jjacklitz@ghcscw.com

Molina Healthcare Karen Mallak 414-847-1775 karen.mallak@molinahealthcare.com
Unity Health Insurance Jennifer Hartwig 608-821-4961 jennifer.hartwig@unityhealth.com
Unity Health Insurance Carola Peterson-Gaines 608-821-4214 carola.gaines@uwmf.wisc.edu
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